Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

RMP21-009610

RMP21-009611
RMP21-009612
RMP21-009613

RMP21-009614

RMP21-009615

RMP21-009616

RMP21-009617
RMP21-009618

RMP21-009619
RMP21-009620

RMP21-009621
RMP21-009622

RMP21-009623
RMP21-009624

W CENTRALRD/S
DWYER AVE

62 MARKET PLACE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN
5420 NEWPORT DR
4303 LINDEN LN
3103 HAWK LN

APPROX LOC:4
WISCASSET ON AUBURN

CRESTWOOD DR/
ROSEWOOD RD

BEAT 102
2400 GOLF RD

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2102 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2703 ST JAMES ST
1460 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
2601 SOUTH ST

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
4600 TALL TREES CT

MOTEL 6

FRATELLOS HOT DOGS
SARATOGA APTS
MERCURY CENTER

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: BEAT 102
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX

CHURCH

MOTEL 6

WALMART

WALMART

NWCH RM OUTPATIENT

PLUM GROVE JRHS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
INVESTIGATION

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/9/2021 7:09:30 AM



Incident Date

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009625
RMP21-009626
RMP21-009627

RMP21-009630

RMP21-009631
RMP21-009632

RMP21-009633
RMP21-009634

RMP21-009635
RMP21-009636

RMP21-009637

RMP21-009638
RMP21-009639
RMP21-009640
RMP21-009641
RMP21-009642
RMP21-009643

RMP21-009644
RMP21-009645

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

2201 SCHOOL DR

1100 GOLF RD T-MOBILE
1460 GOLF RD WALMART
ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF

RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

3800 CENTRAL RD
SCHOOL

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS

ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER
AVE

APPROX LOC: WEBER DR
APPROX LOC:
MARKETPLACE DR W

2508 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2050
CENTRAL RD

4006 EAGLE LN
2100 QUAIL LN
1301 MEIJER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY
2100 QUAIL LN

3321 ALGONQUIN RD MARATHON STATION
EU HICK 2907749

APPROX LOC: 4982
ALGONQUIN PKWY

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT
HOLD UP ALARM
THEFT

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

BATTERY
HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
BATTERY

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

12/9/2021 7:09:30 AM



Incident Date

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009646

RMP21-009647
RMP21-009648
RMP21-009649

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 1499
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2308 WING ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3851 BERDNICK ST

Location Name

RMPD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

ADVANCED DISPOSAL

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/9/2021 7:09:30 AM



