



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/7/2021	RMP21-009610	W CENTRAL RD / S DWYER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009611	62 MARKET PLACE		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009612	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009613	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009614	5420 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021		4303 LINDEN LN		INVESTIGATION	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009615	3103 HAWK LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/7/2021		APPROX LOC:4 WISCASSET ON AUBURN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009616	CRESTWOOD DR / ROSEWOOD RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/7/2021	RMP21-009617	BEAT 102	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: BEAT 102	PARKING COMPLAINT	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009618	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009619	2102 CAMPBELL ST		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021	RMP21-009620	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/7/2021		2703 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009621	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009622	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/7/2021		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	NWCH RM OUTPATIENT	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009623	2601 SOUTH ST		INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021	RMP21-009624	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/7/2021		4600 TALL TREES CT		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/7/2021	RMP21-009625	2201 SCHOOL DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009626	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009627	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		SPECIAL	
12/7/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009630	3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PUBLIC SERVICE	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009631	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009632	ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE		HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/7/2021	RMP21-009633	APPROX LOC: WEBER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009634	APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR W		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009635	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021	RMP21-009636	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009637	APPROX LOC: 2050 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009638	4006 EAGLE LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/7/2021	RMP21-009639	2100 QUAIL LN		BATTERY	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009640	1301 MEIJER DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009641	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009642	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021	RMP21-009643	2100 QUAIL LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/7/2021		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/7/2021	RMP21-009644	EU HICK 2907749		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009645	APPROX LOC: 4982 ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/7/2021	RMP21-009646	APPROX LOC: 1499 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009647	ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/7/2021	RMP21-009648	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/7/2021	RMP21-009649	2308 WING ST		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/7/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/7/2021		3851 BERDNICK ST	ADVANCED DISPOSAL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	